have a minimum of five (5) years of general experience in construction works.
b) The minimum specific experience as a prime,or sub-contractor or management
Contractor in Construction of Medical Waste Treatment Plant at least 1(one)single
Contract with a value of at least BDT 295.00(Two hundred and ninety five)lakh successfully
completed within the last 3(three) years in any Goverment /Autonomous/ Private
organizations of Bangladesh. (years counting backward from the date of publication of IFT
in the e-Gp portal)
c) The minimum running Medical Waste Treatment Plant is 01 (One) no.